Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct VUID Name

277
277
436
276
277
277
214
276
276
480
333
274
146

1032380534 BAHR,JUDITH LEA
1032380510 BAHR,ALFRED WILLIAM
1032408100 COURVILLE,EDNA MARIE
1032508470 ESTER,DONNA FAYE
1032381973 GHINAUDO,PAULETTE E
1032381960 GHINAUDO,ANDREW D
1032352862 GUIDRY,CAROL HARRELL
1034060831 HIXON,RAMONA ANN
1034161541 HIXON,KENNETH LEE
2199718761 LYNCH,BARBARA ANNE
2174333757 OLSON,JOHN LEONARD
1109076759 OSES,SILVIA
1033776532 PICKENS,PATRICK LEE

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



