Selected - Election	Precinct VUID Name Ballot Status
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	277 1032380534 BAHR,JUDITH LEA RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	277 1032380510 BAHR,ALFRED WILLIAM RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	436 1032408100 COURVILLE,EDNA MARIE RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	276 1032508470 ESTER,DONNA FAYE RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	277 1032381973 GHINAUDO,PAULETTE E RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	277 1032381960 GHINAUDO,ANDREW D RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	214 1032352862 GUIDRY,CAROL HARRELL RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	276 1034060831 HIXON,RAMONA ANN RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	276 1034161541 HIXON,KENNETH LEE RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	480 2199718761 LYNCH,BARBARA ANNE RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	333 2174333757 OLSON, JOHN LEONARD RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	274 1109076759 OSES,SILVIA RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	146 1033776532 PICKENS,PATRICK LEE RECEIVED